

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: SWP No. 2257/2018 In
IA No. 1/2018

Rabia Naz

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

Vs

State and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.04.2025

Issue notice to Mr. Mohd. Arif, learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 20.05.2025.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU

04.04.2025

Suraj K. Singh